AMENDED AGENDA

1.	PLEDO	GE OF ALLEGIANCE Invocation		
2.	ROLL CALL			
3.	READING OF MINUTES			
4.	APPROVAL OF CLAIMS			
5.	PUBLI A.	C HEARINGS An Ordinance Creating a New Fund (Fund #243) and to Appropriate Funds Within the Hammond Police Department Grant Fund for 2020 Sponsored by Dan Spitale	19-26	
	В.	An Ordinance Creating a New Fund (Fund #244) and to Appropriate Funds Within the Hammond Police Department Grant Fund for 2020 Sponsored by Dan Spitale	19-27	
6.	COMMUNICATIONS			
7.	COMMITTEE REPORTS			
8.	ORDINANCE 3 rd READING - FINAL PASSAGE			
9.	INTRO A.	DUCTION OF ORDINANCES An Ordinance Amending Ordinance NO. 8514, Being: An Ordinance Establishing a Zoning Plan for the City of Hammond in Order to Provide for Orderly Growth and Development within the City All in Accordance with the Comprehensive/land use Plan for Purposes of Addressing Conflicts of Interest Petitioned by Hammond Plan Commission	19-35	
10.	RESOLUTIONS			
	А.	A Resolution Appropriating Money from the Clerk's Perpetuation Fund Sponsored by Janet Venecz	19R-32	
	В.	A Resolution Authorizing the Hammond Fire Department to Apply for Assistance to Firefighter Grant (AFG) Sponsored by Scott Rakos	19R-33	
	C.	Resolution of the Hammond Common Council in Support of Deferred Action for Childhood Arrivals (DACA) and the Dream Act Sponsored by Pete Torres, Dave Woerpel & Scott Rakos	19R-34	

MEETING OF THE COMMON COUNCIL

AMENDED AGENDA cont.

D.	A Declaratory Resolution Designating that Certain Area of the City of Hammond, Indiana Be Established as the 24 Marble Street Economic Revitalization Area to which Deductions From Assessed Value may be Requested by an Applicant to the Common Council of the City of Hammond Pursuant to Indiana Code 6-1.1-12.1	19R-35	
	Petitioned by Department of Planning & Development, Mayor's Office of Economic Development		
	& Sponsored by Pete Torres		
E.	Reappoint Gregory Myricks to the Hammond Redevelopment Commission Sponsored by Dan Spitale	19R-36	
11.	NEW AND UNFINISHED BUSINESS		
	A. BZA-Z-19-17 For Variance of use from Zoning Ordinance to Allow a Parking Lot for a Residential Eacility in an P. 111 Single Family Urban Residential District located	19-36	

- Residential Facility in an R-1U Single Family Urban Residential District located at 5948 Park Place within the City of Hammond, Lake County, Indiana Petitioned by Moynihan Capital LLC
- 12. PUBLIC EXPRESSION

ADJOURN